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CC-LFC 6-13|MSKL 3-12

RoHS

compliant COMPLIANCE

FRRR: HEW , B
Bk 5 W,
FIITRD: W, HEEE

Wiz

FRETEIE, R E,FA

EAEMCRERCR , EMBSNEREMIUERDIIMEBMN, SNSTER , TERbiFRIRE
i FRREE,

HERTEEMMERREN , sTMERILFEEBL. HUILSTIMEN 624440 RME
R, BITERUEENELTHRINEEMEMCRERE, EEIHPROFINETRRIEE.

l. | ETHISHRENRT  MSKLIRZSBEIFREA , MRTEAMRAD, (90 : MSKL 3-12, 7]
| REL2mmESIFRE : 8E26.25mm ) ,

B] AMERSCIRETRNEG SRk R ZRAECE30mm DINS# E,

EFLFCHSIFRR , BAFKREEREMCRSH., HMENRERNITATHEREA. R
FHFLFCRINERICE S L |, ARERBITEEE],

) . EHFEUIEEMCRERRLFCHLRRBLIE,

@i
B S5 RSER TR
W SRR ERER

W FRIERAN SRR RINEES 7

W E5REAHE

[l FEARERLERE EHEINES , AEERENFLHIEE
B E EEe

B SRNERNERINERIEPROFINETREES

B ATREEMRRECHSHN L (16-17 mm)

[ LFCRMRABLIRIBS I ATLE 8

iTtis 37680 RNEKERZ 3 mm

EAN 4251269323 RAREKER 12 mm
652 BE 19 mm

BREBAL 10 =E 36 mm

FREE TS 1 TEBE 52 mm

HE

KE 45,9 mm

KENKEEN 1

62444%5

BANRE 1



CC-LFC 12-19|MSKL 8-18

CC-LFC 18-23|SKL 17-22

CC-LFC 23-32|SKL 22-30

TS 37681

EAN 4251269323
669

BB 10

FEREIETR 1

HeE

KE 45,9 mm

KESNRBBEN 1

62444%5

HANRE 1

iTHRE 37682

EAN 4251269323
676

BREN 10

FREEFE 1

HE

KE 45,9 mm

KESREBEN 1

62444%5

HANRE 1

TS 37683

EAN 4251269323
683

BREBA 10

FEREE R 1

HE

KE 45,9 mm

KEAKEEN 1

62444%5

HANRE 1

RINERER
RAFKRER

RINERER
BRAFKRER

RINFRER
RAFRER

8 mm

18 mm
22 mm
36 mm
57 mm

17 mm
22 mm
26,5 mm
38 mm
62 mm

22 mm
30 mm
38 mm
52 mm
72 mm



CC-LFC 32-38|SKL 30-38

CC-LFC 38-42|SKL 30-38

CC-LFC 42-50|SKL 38-48

CEET
RIS TH
#E

KE
HENRE EN
62444451
ST

TS
EAN

BRENM
[RRR R T B
HE

KE
HKEAIHRIE EN
62444 R
HANRE

BRENM
FRkiEthin T EY
HE

KE
JKEEJI1REE EN
62444%5
RARE

37688
4251269324
192

10

1

87,7 mm

37684
4251269323
782

10

1

87,7 mm
1

37685
4251269323
799

10

1

87,7 mm
1

1

RNFRER
BRAFKRER
HE
=

REE

o

RINFEKRER

RINFRER
RARKER
BE
=E

TERBE

30 mm
38 mm
44 mm
62 mm
78 mm

30 mm
38 mm
48 mm
67 mm
82 mm

38 mm
48 mm
55 mm
83 mm
101 mm



CC-LFC 50-64|SKL 44-56

CC-LFC 50-64|SKL 56-68

LFC|MSKL 3-12

TS 37686
EAN 4251269323
805
BB 10
EREIR AR 1
He
KE 87,7 mm
KENFREBEN 1
62444%5/F
BYREE 1
TS 37687
EAN 4251269323
928
BREBML 10
FREE R 1
HE
KE 87,7 mm
KENKEEN 1
62444%5
BYIREE 1
TS 37670.100
EAN 4251269322
044
BRBML 10
FREE A 1
HE
KE 45,9 mm
KENKREEN 1
62444%5

RARE 1

RNFRER
BRAFKRER
B
=

REE

o

RINFEKRER

RINFRER
RARKER
BE

=E

44 mm
56 mm
69 mm
98 mm
116 mm

56 mm
62 mm
69 mm
98 mm
116 mm

3 mm

12 mm
15 mm
22 mm



LFC|MSKL 8-18

LFC|SKL 17-22

LFC|SKL 22-30

TS 37671.100

EAN 4251269322
051

BEREBML 10

EREIR AR 1

s

KE 45,9 mm

KENFREBEN 1

62444%5/F

BYREE 1

TS 37672.100

EAN 4251269322
068

BREBML 10

FREE R 1

HE

KE 45,9 mm

KENKEEN 1

62444%5

BYIREE 1

TS 37673.100

EAN 4251269322
075

BRBM 10

FREE A 1

HE

KE 45,9 mm

KENKREEN 1

62444%5

RARE 1

RNFRER
BRAFKRER
HE
|3

ot

RINFEKRER
RAFRER
nE
aE

RINFRER
RARKER
BE

=E

8 mm
18 mm
20 mm
28,2 mm

17 mm
22 mm
26,5 mm
36 mm

22 mm
30 mm
35 mm
40,5 mm



SC|LF|MSKL 3-12

SC|LF|MSKL 8-18

SC|LF|SKL 1.5-3

BREB{

37608.100 K&
4251269320 EE
149 =
10 %7

FRkiEthinFe 1

HE
HANRE
RNFRER
BRARKER

TS
EAN

BRENM
[RRR R TR
HE
HANRE

R ERER
BAFKRER

BREL
FRREIR TR
e
BASE
=/INFERERR
BRAFRRER

3 mm
12 mm

37610.100 K/E
4251269320 EE
156 =E
10 TE
1

8 mm
18 mm

36251.100 KE
4251269320 EE
071 =E

TR

32 mm
22,5 mm
34,5 mm
28 mm

32 mm

22,5 mm
40,7 mm
34,2 mm

32

22,5
26,9
20,4



SC|LF|SKL 3-6

SC|LF|SKL 6-8

SC|LF|SKL 8-11

T8RS

EAN

BREB{

36253.100 K&
4251269320 EE
088 =
10 T

FRkiEthinFe 1

He
HANRE
=NFRER
BRARKER

TS

EAN

BRENM
[FRR R TR
HE
HANRE

R ERER
BAFKRER

BREAL
FRREIR TR
=
BAE
=/INFERERR
BAFRRER

3 mm
6 mm

36255.100 K&
4251269320 FEE
095 SE
10 T
1

6 mm
8 mm

36256.100 K/E
4251269320 EE
101 =E
10 TR
1

8 mm
11 mm

32 mm
22,5 mm
27,5 mm
21 mm

32 mm
22,5 mm
29 mm
22,5 mm

32 mm
22,5 mm
34 mm
27,5 mm



SC|LF|SKL 11-17

SCILF|SKL 17-22

SC|LF|SKL 22-30

BREB{

36257.100 K/E
4251269320 EE
118 =
10 %7

FRkiEthinFe 1

HE
HANRE
RNFRER
BRARKER

TS
EAN

BRENM
[RRR R TR
HE
HANRE

R ERER
BAFKRER

BREAL
FRREIR TR
=
BASE
=/INFERERR
BRAFRRER

1
11 mm
17 mm

36258.100 K[E
4251269320 TE
125 BE
10 TR
1

17 mm
22 mm

36259.100 KE
4251269320 EE
132 =E
10 TR
1

22 mm
30 mm

32 mm
23 mm
41 mm
34,5 mm

32 mm
26,5 mm
48,5 mm
42 mm

32 mm
35 mm
52,9 mm
46,4 mm



SC|LFZ-M|MSKL 3-12

SC|LFZ-M|MSKL 8-18

SC|LFZ|SKL 1.5-3

T8RS
EAN

BREB{
FFRkiEthin T E
HE
KRR EN
62444%R 1
EANRE
RNFRER

TS
EAN

BB
R T
HE
KR EN
62444151
BAHSE
BIINERER

BB

R iE TR
HE
SKEZIHRER EN
62444451
BARERE
BINERER

37612.100 RAFHKER
4251269320 KE

248 BE

10 =E

1 TEBE

1

1

3 mm

37614.100 RAFKER
4251269320 KE

255 nE

10 =E

1 TREE
1

1

8 mm

36910.100 BARFKERZ
4251269320 K[E

163 BE

10 BE

1 REREE
1

1

1,5 mm

12 mm
54,3 mm
22,5 mm
34,5 mm
28 mm

18 mm

54,3 mm
22,5 mm
40,7 mm
34,2 mm

3 mm

52,4 mm
22,5 mm
26,9 mm
20,4 mm



SC|LFZ|SKL 3-6

SC|LFZ|SKL 6-8

SC|LFZ|SKL 8-11

T8RS
EAN

BREB{
FFRkiEthin T E
e
KRR EN
62444%R 1
EARE
RNFRER

TS
EAN

BB
R T
HE
KR EN
62444151
BAHSE
BIINERER

ARSI
FRkiEthin T EY
HE
3KEEJI1%E8 EN
6244445
HANRE
RIOERER

36915.100 JmARFKER
4251269320 KE

170 BE

10 =14

1 ZREE
1

1

3 mm

36920.100 HRAFKER
4251269320 KE

187 BE

10 =E

1 TREE
1

1

6 mm

36925.100 BARFKERZ
4251269320 K[E

194 BE

10 SE

1 TREE
1

1

8 mm

6 mm
52,4 mm
22,5 mm
27,5 mm
21 mm

8 mm
52,4 mm
22,5 mm
29 mm
22,5 mm

11 mm
52,4 mm
22,5 mm
34 mm
27,5 mm



SC|LFZ|SKL 11-17

SCILFZ|SKL 17-22

SC|LFZ|SKL 22-30

BREB

FFRkiEthinFE

HE

KRR EN

62444551
EANRE

RNFRER

TS
EAN

BRENM

[RRR R T B

HE

MR NIREE EN

6244451
BAHSE

RNFRER

BRENM

[FRR R TR

HE

SKEZIHRER EN

62444KT 1
IR
SN

>3
I

36930.100 mARFKER
4251269320 KE

200 RE

10 =E

1 TEBE
1

1

11 mm

36935.100 RAFKER
4251269320 KE

217 nE

10 =E

1 TREE
1

1

17 mm

36940.100 BARFKEREZ
4251269320 K[E

224 BE

10 =SE

1 TREE
1

1

22 mm

17 mm
62 mm
23 mm
41 mm
34,5 mm

22 mm
62 mm
26,5 mm
48,5 mm
42 mm

30 mm
62 mm
35 mm
52,9 mm
46,4 mm



SC|LFZ|SKL 30-38

SC|LF22-M|MSKL 3-12

SC|LF2Z-M|MSKL 8-18

iTHRE 36941.100 SXFHKHIZ 38 mm

EAN 4251269320 K[E 62 mm
231 RE 46,5 mm

BB 10 SE 76,5 mm

FREETS 1 TREE 70 mm

HE

MENIRIBEN 1

62444%5 A

BAHE 1

wR/NFEEEZ 30 mm

TS 37612.150 BANHRE 1

EAN 4251269321 F/NFEHKEZ 3 mm
337 BAFRKERZ 12 mm

BREBAL 10 =E 28 mm

FREE R 1

HE

KE 51 mm

RE 22,5 mm

KESHEBEN 1

62444451

iTRE 37614.150 HLIHHNE 1

EAN 4251269321 E/\FEHKEHEIZ 8 mm
344 SAFEKEZ 18 mm

BREM 10 =E 34,2 mm

FREE A 1

HE

KE 51 mm

BE 22,5 mm

KENKBEN 1
62444451



SC|LF2Z|SKL 17-22

SC|LF2Z|SKL 22-30

SC|SK 3-8

TS 37594.150 BARE 1

EAN 4251269324 R/\REER 17 mm
895 SEXFEKERZ 22 mm

BREA 10 BE 48,5 mm

FREE R 1

HE

KE 51 mm

RE 22,5 mm

RENHBEN 1

62444%8

iTES 37595.150 EBHKNE 1

EAN 4251269324 m/\EKEZ 22 mm
9201 BAFEKEZ 30 mm

BREBAL 10 =E 53 mm

FREE R 1

#HeE

KE 51 mm

RE 22,5 mm

KESHEBEN 1

62444%

TS 36696.002 wE 12,5 mm

EAN 4251269303 5E 32,4 mm
180

BB 10

HYNE 1

=R/NFEEZ 3 mm

BRARKEZ 8 mm

KE

26 mm



SC|SK 4-13.5

SC|SK 10-20

SC|SK 15-32

T8RS
EAN

BB
HANRE
R ERER
BAFKRER
KE

TS

EAN

BREA
BASE
=R/INFERERR
BARRER
KE

TS

EAN

ARSI
RARE
RNFRER
RARKER
KE

36700.002 EE
4251269303 SE
197

10

1

4 mm

13,5 mm

26 mm

36704 BE
4251269303 SE
203

10

1

10 mm

20 mm

26 mm

36708 BE
4251269303 S5E
210

10

1

15 mm

32 mm

26 mm

20,3 mm
38,5 mm

25,3 mm
47,5 mm

36,8 mm
70,5 mm



SC|SKZ 3-8

SC|SKZ 4-13.5

SC B8R, BANREHMRPEME

17

EAN

BB
SR EN
62444151
BAHSE
BIINERER
BRARKER

BRENM
IKEIREE EN
62444 R
HANRE
RIOERER
BAFKRER

wes
ns

TS

EAN

36696 KE 30,5 mm
4251269319 =E 22,5 mm
341 sE 32,6 mm
10
1
1
3 mm
8 mm
36700 KE 36 mm
4251269319 EE 22,5 mm
358 =E 38,7 mm
10
1
1
4 mm
13,5 mm
36231 BETFLEE 1
4251269302 IZITMVETRR 4,1 mm
251 %% M4
10
26 mm
22,5 mm
6,5 mm
2 mm



icotek

smart cable management



